
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
1 Team Construction 7 days Mon 04.10.04 Sun 10.10.04
2 Problem Definition 3 days Mon 04.10.04 Wed 06.10.04 Management

3 Proposal Report Preparation 4 days Thu 07.10.04 Sun 10.10.04 Reporters

4 Scope 5 days Mon 11.10.04 Fri 15.10.04
5 Determination of Project Scope 3 days Mon 11.10.04 Wed 13.10.04 Management

6 Conclusion on The Project Scope 2 days Thu 14.10.04 Fri 15.10.04 Project Manager

7 Research and Survey 6 days Sat 16.10.04 Thu 21.10.04
8 Search on General Features 2 days Sat 16.10.04 Sun 17.10.04 Researchers

9 Literature Survey (Game Comparisons) 2 days Mon 18.10.04 Tue 19.10.04 Researchers

10 Survey Report Preparation 2 days Wed 20.10.04 Thu 21.10.04 Reporters

11 Requirement Analysis 15 days Fri 22.10.04 Fri 05.11.04
12 Gathering Requirements 2 days Fri 22.10.04 Sat 23.10.04 Researchers

13 Req. Specifications Draft 3 days Sun 24.10.04 Tue 26.10.04 Analysts

14 Conclusion on Req. Specifications 3 days Wed 27.10.04 Fri 29.10.04 Analysts

15 Revision of Requirements 3 days Sat 30.10.04 Mon 01.11.04 Analysts

16 Requirement Analysis Report Preparation 4 days Tue 02.11.04 Fri 05.11.04 Reporters

17 Development Tools 5 days Sat 06.11.04 Wed 10.11.04
18 Research on Market Tools 3 days Sat 06.11.04 Mon 08.11.04 Researchers

19 Risk Estimations 3 days Sat 06.11.04 Mon 08.11.04 Project Manager

20 Conclusion on Development Tools 2 days Tue 09.11.04 Wed 10.11.04 Developers

21 Game Design 21 days Thu 11.11.04 Wed 01.12.04
22 Scenario 3 days Thu 11.11.04 Sat 13.11.04 Art Director

23 Game Play Design 3 days Sun 14.11.04 Tue 16.11.04 Art Director;Project Manager;Developers

24 User Interface Design 3 days Wed 17.11.04 Fri 19.11.04 Art Director;Developers

25 Multimedia Design 3 days Sat 20.11.04 Mon 22.11.04
26 Graphics Concepts 1,5 days Sat 20.11.04 Sun 21.11.04 Analysts;Management

27 Audio Concept 1,5 days Sun 21.11.04 Mon 22.11.04 Analysts;Management

28 Initial Level Design 6 days Fri 26.11.04 Wed 01.12.04
29 Level Design Work 4 days Fri 26.11.04 Mon 29.11.04 Management;Analysts

30 Initial Design Report 4 days Sun 28.11.04 Wed 01.12.04 Reporters

31 Game Design Tuning 12 days Thu 02.12.04 Mon 13.12.04
32 Scenario Tuning 2 days Thu 02.12.04 Fri 03.12.04 Revisors;Developers

33 User Interface Design Tuning 3 days Sat 04.12.04 Mon 06.12.04 Revisors;Developers

34 Level Design Tuning 5 days Thu 09.12.04 Mon 13.12.04 Revisors;Developers
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
35 Project Presentation 5 days Mon 13.12.04 Fri 17.12.04 Presentation Team

36 Final (Detailed) Level Design 23 days Sat 18.12.04 Sun 09.01.05
37 Final Design Work 15 days Sat 18.12.04 Sat 01.01.05 Developers

38 Final Design Report 8 days Sun 02.01.05 Sun 09.01.05 Reporters

39 Game Design Complete 1 day Mon 10.01.05 Mon 10.01.05 Developers;Project Manager

40 Prototype 11 days Sun 09.01.05 Wed 19.01.05
41 Prototype Preparation 10 days Sun 09.01.05 Tue 18.01.05 Developers

42 Demo 1 day Wed 19.01.05 Wed 19.01.05 Presentation Team

43 Multimedia Implementation 10 days Wed 16.02.05 Fri 25.02.05
44 Create Graphics 10 days Wed 16.02.05 Fri 25.02.05 Developers

45 Cretate Audio 10 days Wed 16.02.05 Fri 25.02.05 Developers

46 Implementation 47 days Sat 26.02.05 Wed 13.04.05
47 Basic Classes for Models 6 days Sat 26.02.05 Thu 03.03.05 Developers

48 Game Engine Implementation 6 days Thu 03.03.05 Tue 08.03.05 Developers

49 Graphics Engine and Sound Classes Imp. 6 days Tue 08.03.05 Sun 13.03.05 Developers

50 First Development Snapshot 1 day Mon 14.03.05 Mon 14.03.05 Developers

51 Menu and Configuration Classes Impl. 5 days Tue 15.03.05 Sat 19.03.05 Developers

52 AI Engine Implementation 5 days Sun 20.03.05 Thu 24.03.05 Developers

53 Integration 20 days Fri 25.03.05 Wed 13.04.05 Developers

54 Map Builder Implementation 10 days Thu 14.04.05 Sat 23.04.05
55 GUI Implementation 5 days Thu 14.04.05 Mon 18.04.05 Developers

56 Data Abstraction and Export Layers Impl. 5 days Tue 19.04.05 Sat 23.04.05 Developers

57 Integration of all Codes and Tuning 9 days Sun 24.04.05 Mon 02.05.05 Developers

58 First Release 1 day Mon 02.05.05 Mon 02.05.05 Developers

59 Testing 17 days Tue 03.05.05 Thu 19.05.05
60 Game Engine Testing 5 days Tue 03.05.05 Sat 07.05.05 Testers

61 Initial Game Testing 12 days Sun 08.05.05 Thu 19.05.05
62 User Interface Testing 4 days Sun 08.05.05 Wed 11.05.05 Testers

63 Audio Testing 2 days Thu 12.05.05 Fri 13.05.05 Testers

64 Game Play Testing 6 days Sat 14.05.05 Thu 19.05.05 Testers

65 Project Presentation 2 days Fri 20.05.05 Sat 21.05.05 Presentation Team

66 Final Testing 7 days Sun 22.05.05 Sat 28.05.05 Testers

67 Final Release 8 days Sun 29.05.05 Sun 05.06.05 Developers

68 Documentation 4 days Mon 06.06.05 Thu 09.06.05
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
69 User Manual 4 days Mon 06.06.05 Thu 09.06.05 Technical Communicators

70 Programmers' Documentation 4 days Mon 06.06.05 Thu 09.06.05 Technical Communicators

71 Final Demonstration 1 day Fri 10.06.05 Fri 10.06.05 Presentation Team
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